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PRESIDENT EDUCATION DIRECTOR 
Name Cindy Osga, CGFM Name Julie Chrysler 
Employer Health and Human Services Employer Natural Resources 
Email osgac@michigan.gov Email Jchrysler.aga@gmail.com 
Phone 517-335-4087 Phone 517-284-5864 
  
PRESIDENT ELECT PROGRAMS DIRECTOR 
Name Julie Chrysler Name Karen Stout, CPA 
Employer Natural Resources Employer Treasury 
Email Jchrysler.aga@gmail.com Email stoutk@michigan.gov 
Phone 517-284-5864 Phone 517-335-1012 
  
TREASURER WEBSITE CO-DIRECTOR 
Name Julie Salman Name Heather Wells  
Employer Retired Employer Treasury 
Email Julied511@gmail.com Email wellsh@michigan.gov 
Phone 517-526-3021 Phone 517-335-5410 
  
SECRETARY WEBSITE CO-DIRECTOR 
Name Darla Ykimoff Name Ben Hung 
Employer Health and Human Services Employer Technology, Management, and Budget 
Email ykimoffd@michigan.gov Email hungb@michigan.gov 
Phone 517-702-5514 Phone 517-241-5517 
  
MEMBERSHIP DIRECTOR ACCOUNTABILITY CHAIR 
Name Heather Wells  Name Cindy Osga, CGFM 
Employer Treasury Employer Health and Human Services 
Email wellsh@michigan.gov Email osgac@michigan.gov 
Phone 517-335-5410 Phone 517-335-4087 
  
CERTIFICATION DIRECTOR COMMUNITY SERVICE       
Name Craig Murray, CGFM Name vacant 
Employer Office of the Auditor General Employer  
Email cmurray@audgen.michigan.gov Email  
Phone 517-334-8069 Phone  
  
NEWSLETTER DIRECTOR IMMEDIATE PAST PRESIDENT 
Name Cindy Osga, CGFM Name vacant 
Employer Health and Human Services Employer  
Email osgac@michigan.gov Email  
Phone 517-335-4087 Phone  

 
 


